10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22

29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27

11
18
25

15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

12

26

16
23
30

16
20
27

11
18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

Plymouth Christian Academy

2025-2026 School Year:

August 21, 2025 — May 29, 2026

Dates are subject to change (updated 8/28/25)

Aug 4

Aug 18

Aug 21

Aug 22

Aug 22 & 25
Aug 26

Aug 28

Aug 29-Sept 1
Sept 17-18
Sept 17-19
Sep 19

Sep 24

Sep 26
Sept. 29
Oct 8

Oct 14 & 16
Oct 18

Oct 22
Oct23&24
Oct23-27
Oct 30

Nov 11

Nov 12

Nov 13

Nov 25

Nov 26-28
Dec 5

Dec 11

Dec 22-Jan 2
Jan5

Jan 6

Jan 10

Jan 13-16
Jan 16

Jan 19

Jan 26

Feb 6

Feb 16-20
Feb 16 & 17
Mar 6

Mar 12-14
Mar 20
Mar 23-27
Mar 30-Apr 3
Apr 6

Apr 13

Apr 15

Apr 23

Apr 24

Apr 30

May 1

Golf Outing @ Tanglewood

Student and Parent Orientation / Secondary Picture Day
1st Day for K-12/K & 1st- % day

Welcome Back Picnic

% Days for Kindergarten

Young 5s Visitation Day

Eagle Games

Labor Day (No School)

Elementary Picture Days

Spiritual Life Retreat

Grandparents Day K-6th grades (% Day Y5-8)
MS Retreat/SYAP/Christian College Fair & MPSC
Under the Lights

Secondary Open House

PSAT 9th & 11th grades

Fall Conferences 4:30- 8 pm

Fall Dance-Three Cedars

End of the 1st Quarter (% Day Y5-12)
Professional Development (No School)

Fall Break (No School)

Fine Arts Gala 7PM

Picture Retakes

8th grade Field Trip

Speech Festival

All School Thanksgiving Chapel
Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Elementary Christmas Concert/Art Show
Secondary Christmas Concert/Art Show
Christmas Break (No School)

Professional Development (No School)
Classes Resume

USA Hockey Event

Secondary Exams (% Day 7-12)

End of the 2nd Quarter (% Day Y5-12)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
Elementary Open house 6-8 PM
Homecoming

Mid-Winter Break (No School)

Professional Development

Spring Conferences (% Day Y5-12)

Spring Musical

End of the 3rd Quarter / No school (Prof.Dev)
Explore Week/Sophomore trip/Senior trip
Spring Break (No School)

Easter Monday - Professional Development (No School)
SHINE (Elementary Spiritual Emphasis Week)
PSAT/SAT 10th & 12th Grades

Auction

Professional Development (No School)

Prom

Elementary Spring Concert/Art Show

School Dy Start & End Times
Bementary  Stast: 300 am End: 250 pm
Semandary St 7SS0 am End: 305 pm

Half Day Start & End Times
Bementary  Staei: 500 am End: 11:15 2m
Eooondary St T50 am End: 1130 2m

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

¥ Day for specified division

¥ Day for K-12

No School for Students




