

## **Plymouth Christian Academy**

2025-2026 School Year: August 21, 2025 - May 29, 2026 School Day Start & End Times

| Second | S

28       29       30       Oct 22	23 24 30 31
1	9 10 16 17 23 24 30 31  F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28
3	9 10 16 17 23 24 30 31  F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28
10	16 17 23 24 30 31  F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	23 24 30 31  F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28
17	30 31  F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28  F S
24	F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28
September 2025   Sept 17-18   Elementary Picture Days	F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28
September 2025   Sept 17-19   Spiritual Life Retreat   Sep 19   Sept 17-19   Sept	F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28 F S
Sep 19	F S 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28 F S
S M T W T F S   Sep 24   MS Retreat/SYAP/Christian College Fair & MPSC   S M T W T	6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28 F S
1       2       3       4       5       6       Sep 26 Secondary Open House Sept. 29 Oct 8 PSAT 9th & 11th grades       1       2       3       4       5         7       8       9       10       11       12       16       11       12       3       4       5         8       9       10       11       12       11       12       11       12       11       12       11       12       3       4       5         1       1       1       1       1       1       1       2       3       4       5         1       1       1       1       2       3       4       5         1       1       2       3       4       5         1       2       3       4       5         2       2       23       24       25       26         2	13 14 20 21 27 28 F S
7       8       9       10       11       12       16       Sept. 29 Oct 8 PSAT 9th & 11th grades       8       9       10       11       12         14       15       16       17       18       19       20       Oct 14 & 16 Fall Conferences 4:30-8 pm       15       16       17       18       19         21       22       23       24       25       26       27       Oct 22 End of the 1st Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)       22       23       24       25       26         28       29       30       Oct 23       24       Professional Development (No School)       March 2026         S       M       T       W       T       F       S       Nov 11       Picture Retakes         S       M       T       W       T       W       T       W       T	13 14 20 21 27 28 F S
7       8       9       10       11       12       16       Oct 8       PSAT 9th & 11th grades       8       9       10       11       12         14       15       16       17       18       19       20       Oct 14 & 16       Fall Conferences 4:30-8 pm       15       16       17       18       19         21       22       23       24       25       26       27       Oct 28       End of the 1st Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)       End of the 1st Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)       Oct 23 & 24       25       26         22       23       24       25       26       27       Fall Break (No School)       March 2026         S       M       T       W       T       F       S       M       T       W       T       W       T         Nov 11       Picture Retakes       Nov 12       8th grade Field Trip       1       2       3       4       5	20 21 27 28 F S
14       15       16       17       18       19       20       Oct 14 & 16       Fall Conferences 4:30- 8 pm       15       16       17       18       19         21       22       23       24       25       26       27       Oct 18       Fall Dance-Three Cedars Oct 22       End of the 1st Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)       22       23       24       25       26         28       29       30       Oct 23 & 24       Professional Development (No School)       March 2026         S       M       T       W       T       F       S       M       T       W       T       W       T       W       T       W       T       W       T       W       T       W       T       W       T       T       W       T       W       T       T       W       T       W       T       T       W       T       W       T       T       W       T       W       T       T       W       T       T       W       T       T       T       W       T       T       T       W       T       T       T       W       T       T       T       W       T       T       T       W <td>27 28 F S</td>	27 28 F S
21 22 23 24 25 26 27  28 29 30  Oct 22 End of the 1st Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)  Oct 23 & 24 Professional Development (No School)  Oct 23 - 27 Fall Break (No School)  S M T W T F S  Oct 30 Fine Arts Gala 7PM  Nov 11 Picture Retakes  1 2 3 4 Nov 12 8th grade Field Trip  1 2 3 4 5	F S
28       29       30       Oct 22 Oct 23 & 24 Professional Development (No School)       End of the 1st Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)         S       M       T       W       T       F       S       S       Fine Arts Gala 7PM Nov 11 Picture Retakes       S       M       T       W       T       W       T	F S
October 2025         Oct 23 - 27 Fall Break (No School)         March 2026           S M T W T F S Nov 11         Picture Retakes         S M T W T           1 2 3 4         Nov 12         8th grade Field Trip         1 2 3 4 5	
S       M       T       W       T       F       S       Nov 11       Fine Arts Gala 7PM Picture Retakes       S       M       T       W       T         1       2       3       4       Nov 12       8th grade Field Trip       1       2       3       4       5	
S         M         T         W         T         F         S         M         T         W         T           1         2         3         4         Nov 12         8th grade Field Trip         1         2         3         4         5	
1 2 3 4 Nov 12 8th grade Field Trip 1 2 3 4 5	6 7
	<u> </u>
5 6 7 8 0 10 11 Nov 13 Speech Festival	40 44
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Nov 13 Speech Festival 8 9 10 11 12 Nov 25 All School Thanksgiving Chapel	13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving Break (No School) 15 16 17 18 19	20 21
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Dec 5 Elementary Christmas Concert/Art Show 22 23 24 25 26	<b>27</b> 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 Dec 11 Secondary Christmas Concert/Art Show  29 30 31  Dec 11 Secondary Christmas Concert/Art Show  29 30 31	
Dec 22-Jan 2 Criristinas Break (No School)	
November 2025 Jan 5 Professional Development (No School)	
S M T W T F S  Jan 6  Classes Resume  USA Hockey Event  April 2026	
1 Jan 13-16 Secondary Exams (½ Day 7-12) S M T W T	F S
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Jan 16 End of the 2nd Quarter (½ Day Y5-12)	3 4
Jan 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)	
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Jan 26 Elementary Open house 6-8 PM 5 6 7 8 9	10 11
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Feb 6 Homecoming 12 13 14 15 16	<b>17</b> 18
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Feb 16-20 Mid-Winter Break (No School) 19 20 21 22 23	24 25
Feb 16 & 17 Professional Development	
December 2025 Mar 12-14 Spring Musical Mar 20 End of the 3rd Quarter / No school (Prof.Dev)	
S M T W T F S Mar 23-27 Explore Week/Sophomore trip/Senior trip May 2026	
1 2 3 4 5 6 Mar 30-Apr 3 Spring Break (No School) S M T W T	F S
Ann 6 Faster Monday - Professional Development (No School)	_
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Apr 13 SHINE (Elementary Spiritual Emphasis Week)	1 2
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Apr 15 PSAT/SAT 10th & 12th Grades 3 4 5 6 7	8 9
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Apr 23 Auction 10 11 12 13 14	<b>15</b> 16
Apr 24 Professional Development (No School)  28 29 30 31	22 23
70 1011	
	<del>29</del> 30
31	